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Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.58 357 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Co Aberdeen 1

2:32.90 341 F 10/05/15 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:34.57 330 F 21/06/15 SASA North District Development Meet 2015 Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:37.12 314 F 11/01/15 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Co Aberdeen 2

2:40.11 297 H 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

2:44.15 275 H 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

2:46.96 262 F 30/11/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:50.37 246 F 15/06/14 North District Development Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:52.58 237 F 12/01/14 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:53.40 233 F 20/11/13 Aberdeen Schools Aberdeen Cults Otters 2

2:53.89 232 F 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Cults Otters 2

2:56.84 220 F 06/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:56.84 220 F 27/10/12 Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012 Dundee Cults Otters 2

2:57.64 217 F 01/12/12 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:57.77 217 F 04/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Cults Otters 2

2:58.41 214 F 02/06/13 SASA North District Development Meet Westhill Cults Otters 1

3:00.81 206 F 20/01/13 SASA Junior Meet 2013 Westhill Cults Otters 2

3:03.27 198  16/02/13 2013 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Cults Otters 2

3:04.25 195 F 29/10/11 Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet Dundee Cults Otters 2

3:07.00 186 F 25/06/11 North District Development Meet Banff Cults Otters 1

3:17.43 158 F 20/03/11 COAST Development Meet Round 2 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2

3:17.99 157 F 23/04/11 Buckie Age Group Championships Buckie Cults Otters 2
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2:34.57 330 F 21/06/15 SASA North District Development Meet 2015 Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:32.90 341 F 10/05/15 Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:37.12 314 F 11/01/15 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Co Aberdeen 2

2:40.11 297 H 16/11/14 COAST Grand Prix Aberdeen  1

2:44.15 275 H 04/10/14 SASA North District Open Meet Inverness  1

2:50.37 246 F 15/06/14 North District Development Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:52.58 237 F 12/01/14 SAS Junior Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:46.96 262 F 30/11/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:53.40 233 F 20/11/13 Aberdeen Schools Aberdeen Cults Otters 2

2:53.89 232 F 27/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Cults Otters 2

2:58.41 214 F 02/06/13 SASA North District Development Meet Westhill Cults Otters 1

3:03.27 198  16/02/13 2013 Elgin Spring Meet Buckie Cults Otters 2

3:00.81 206 F 20/01/13 SASA Junior Meet 2013 Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:57.64 217 F 01/12/12 North District Age Group Meet Inverness Cults Otters 1

2:56.84 220 F 27/10/12 Dundee City Aquatics 100-200 Meet 2012 Dundee Cults Otters 2

2:56.84 220 F 06/05/12 Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet Westhill Cults Otters 2

2:57.77 217 F 04/03/12 North District Age Group Championships Peterhead Cults Otters 2

3:04.25 195 F 29/10/11 Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet Dundee Cults Otters 2

3:07.00 186 F 25/06/11 North District Development Meet Banff Cults Otters 1

3:17.99 157 F 23/04/11 Buckie Age Group Championships Buckie Cults Otters 2

3:17.43 158 F 20/03/11 COAST Development Meet Round 2 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
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